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Expense Reimbursement Request Form
	Institute of Asian Research

C.K. Choi Building, Room 251

1855 West Mall

Vancouver, B.C. Canada V6T 1Z2

Tel: (604) 822-2629
Fax: (604) 822-5207

	Payee:
	          
	Date (m/d/y):
	

           

	Address:
	          

	
	

	Period of stay in Canada (non-resident only):
	          

	UBC Employee ID or UBC student # (if applicable):
	     

	Currency of reimbursement:
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
CAD  FORMCHECKBOX 
 USD 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other (please specify):
	     

	Payment method:
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Cheque (US $ and Cdn $ only)   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Bank draft
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 *Wire transfer     FORMCHECKBOX 
 Direct Deposit(UBC employees only)
*please complete and submit the electronic funds transfer form


	
	Date (m/d/y)
	Expense description
	Currency
	Amount

	1
	     
	          
	     
	          

	2
	     
	          
	          
	          

	3
	     
	          
	          
	          

	4
	     
	          
	          
	          

	5
	     
	          
	          
	          

	6
	     
	          
	          
	          

	7
	     
	          
	          
	          

	8
	     
	          
	          
	          

	9
	     
	          
	          
	          

	10
	     
	          
	          
	          

	11
	     
	          
	          
	          

	12
	     
	          
	          
	          

	13
	     
	          
	          
	          

	14
	     
	          
	          
	          

	
	
	                                                                         TOTAL
	
	          

	Purpose of claim:
	          

	

	Payee signature:
	         
	Date:
	     


	Grant holder:   
	          
	Date:
	     

	
	Print and sign
	

	Charged account:
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